
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
30 

335 
429 
437 
453 

20 
361 
404 

86 
333 

17 
451 
312 
362 

56 
390 
412 

89 
314 

3 
413 
431 
334 
342 
346 
444 
430 
397 
427 

97 

Name 
LORENZETTI Devin Simon 
SCROPETTA Enrico 
NERI Lorenzo 
PINI Lorenzo 
TAMBURINI Andrea 
GIACOMELLI Andrea 
CAGGIANO Jonathan 
LELLI Manuele 
MACCAGNANI Matteo 
SALANDRA Raimondo 
VIBERTI Stefano 
STOCCO Luigi 
DALLE PEZZE Simone 
CAGGIANO Salvatore 
VERDONI Thomas 
FRANCESCHINI Massimiliano 
MARCHI Giacomo 
RONCA Bartolomeo 
GRANATA Massimo 
BENAZZI Vincent 
MARCHINI Fabio 
PAPPALARDO Yohan 
SCARPELLINI Diego 
AZZONI TOGNOLA GREGORIO 
BASSI Marco 
RONCONI Gianni 
OTTAVIANO Tiziano 
GIUSTI Fulvio 
NASCETTI Michele 
MADONNA Francesco 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 
1:56.676 
1:56.991 
1:57.200 
1:57.887 
1:58.466 
1:58.980 
2:00.418 
2:00.434 
2:00.719 
2:00.752 
2:01.450 
2:01.605 
2:02.041 
2:02.057 
2:02.551 
2:02.606 
2:02.966 
2:03.278 
2:03.484 
2:03.580 
2:04.817 
2:04.974 
2:05.037 
2:05.125 
2:05.138 
2:05.179 
2:05.260 
2:06.203 
2:06.765 
2:08.613 

In 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
1 
7 
3 
3 
6 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
3 
1 
3 
3 
2 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
2 
2 
1 
2 

Diff 

0.315 
0.524 
1.211 
1.790 
2.304 
3.742 
3.758 
4.043 
4.076 
4.774 
4.929 
5.365 
5.381 
5.875 
5.930 
6.290 
6.602 
6.808 
6.904 
8.141 
8.298 
8.361 
8.449 
8.462 
8.503 
8.584 
9.527 

10.089 
11.937 

Gap 

0.315 
0.209 
0.687 
0.579 
0.514 
1.438 
0.016 
0.285 
0.033 
0.698 
0.155 
0.436 
0.016 
0.494 
0.055 
0.360 
0.312 
0.206 
0.096 
1.237 
0.157 
0.063 
0.088 
0.013 
0.041 
0.081 
0.943 
0.562 
1.848 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
3 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
3 
7 
3 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
2 
6 
7 
3 

Club 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
PRO 
VELOCI 
PRO 
VELOCI 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/06/2024 17:56:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING 
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/06/2024 17:35 


